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40

Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
ADEN, AHMED MOHAMED

AGOSTO, VENESSA

AHMED, ABDIRIZAK MOHAMUD

AHN, CHUL M

ALEJO TAMAYO, JOSE LUIS

ALEXANDER, KATRINA L

ALI, SAMIA ABDI

ALVEY, THEODORE

ANDES, DAVID FLOYD

ANGEVINE, JONATHAN MICHAEL

APODACA, ISIDRO LYNN  JR

AQUINO, OTILIO C

ASLANYAN, EDO EDDY

AYALA PORRAS, FERNANDO JOSE

BABCHANIK, PAVEL V

BALTZLEY, ALYCE A

BARRON, SPRING MARIE

BARROWMAN, CHRISTINA JANE

BEASLEY, LEANNE

BEASLEY, LEANNE

BERRY, GREGORY

BIGELOW, LINDA

BINDER, MICHAEL JOHN

BISSET, BLAKE RAY

BLACKBURN, KIRSTY ANN

BLUMENSTEIN, KYLE WILLIAM

BOND, ROBERT JEFFREY JR

BRANSON, DONALD JAMES

BRAUN, KIMBERLY STAR

BRECKENRIDEGE, JAMES A

BRELAND, BREWER

BRELAND, ETTA

BROWN, MAQEA DAWN

BROWN, RANDALL EDWARD

BRYANT, JOSHUA LAUREN

BUTLER, ARTHUR LEE JR

CALVERI, KAREN MARIE

CAMACHO, PATRICIA ANN

CARTER, PHILLIP BARNARD

CERON MARTINEZ, JORGE

IPS854085

84-008202

I05747433

I05797698

CR40556KC

CR21356KC

IT0068885

84-007753

I05281956

I05674217

CR44568KC

CR44567KC

8Y6017310

I05818273

I05800103

84-008223

C00743280

IT0066246

71252

71252

CR44547KC

84-008216

CR37572KC

IT0074072

8Y6005241

IT0069367

I05747406

8Y6011996

CR32708KC

69689

74-003555

74-003555

CR36595KC

CR36671KC

CR35360KC

I05747438

8Y6017312

CR03352KC

CR40900KC

C00716278

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE1

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KEM

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1
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45

46

47

48

49
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
CHALOUPKA, VLADIMIR

CHANTHASEN, WASAN

CHISELITA, ELENA

CHOI, EUN HEE

CLINE, JACKIE M

COATES, BRIAN

COHEN, ADRIAN R

COLLINS, KIM NICOLE

CONAWAY, SCOTT M

CONNOR, CAREY EDWIN

CORTEZ, FRANK GREGORY

COUTTS, THOMAS

COWIN, EMILY R

CRUZ AGUILAR, FORTUNATO

DANIELS, CHRISTOPHER CARL

DE LA FUENTE, LENA ADRIANO

DEAL, HEATH A

DEAN, THOMAS J

DEGEFE, BERHANU MULUGETA

DENNIS, JANICE E

DEVOE, BRIAN M III

DHALIWAL, GURCHARAN SINGH

DIGGS, ZACHARIAH LEE

DONDOS, MIRCEA IONUT

DONNELLY, KEITH EVAN

DOONAN, DIANNE KATHLEEN

DREWES, MATTHEW FREDERICK

DUBININ, GEORGIY SERGEEVICH

DUNDAS, DENISE ZOE

DUNLAP, CATRINA L

DUNLAP, CONSTANCE JEAN

DUNN, GEORGE RUSSELL

EASLEY, MICHAEL DALE JR

EATMON, EYRIA DEVAL

EDWARDS, ELIZABETH ANN

ELDRIDGE, TAMRA LEANN

ENDERS, HENRY CLAY

ERICKSON, CHERI LYNN

ESPINOZA, SALVADOR

FALCONER, GLEN MICHAEL

IT0069166

8Y6014618

I05745554

I05800766

84-008215

74-006306

I05878983

CR21875KC

84-008227

C00743641

C00743642

84-008222

84-008220

CPS012581

I05797718

I05715891

CR39848KC

C00716992

IT0075506

84-002699

I05879046

I05605338

CR37638KC

IT0060136

IT0074011

I05745464

8Y5041674

I05879033

CR32698KC

84-008207

C00717039

IT0069384

CR37573KC

8Y6004869

IPS854048

I05747439

CR32696KC

CPS012447

84-006976

IT0064975

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4



81
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
FALETOGA, FIA IANA

FAULKNER, THOMAS MERRILL

FISHER, FREDRIC THOMAS

FISHER, KRISTEN ANN

FOEDERER, CHRISTOPHER DAVID

FONTENOT, LUWANNA JOYCE

FRANCHINI, RALPH NELS

FRANKLIN, JERRY EDWARD

FRAYRE, JENNY MENDEZ

GAYDARZHI, NIKOLAY PEIROVICH

GELLEIN, DAWN ALYNN

GILL, TAJPAUL SINGH

GREAVES, CHRISTOPHER CONDELL

GREGORY, RACHEL MICHELLE

GRESS, MARYA BEVERLY

GRIFFIN, KIMBERLY DENIECE

GRIFFIN, PETER DANIEL

GRIFFIN, RONALD HENRY  JR

HALL, STEPHENIE A

HALVERSON, MICHAEL JOHN

HAMBY, COBY WAYNE

HAMEL, IZABELLA C

HAMMER, LARRY K

HARRIS, SHEENA N

HEMPEL, WHITNEY LAUREN

HEMPHILL, ROBERT G

HENRY, MATTHEW D

HERNANDEZ, ARLENE

HERRERA, SAVANNAH MARIE

HEWES, PEGGY

HINOJOSA, FRANCISCA

HOBBS, ANTHONY ALLEN

HOLLINGSWORTH, ALTOR CHANCHEZ G

HOLT, ADAM WASHINGTON

HOPKINS, DARYL ANDRE

HOPKINS, MILTON RAY

HORMANN, RONALD WAYNE

HUBER, MARIO A

HUENEKA, JEREMY CHRISTEN

HUERTA, MELISSA

CR39662KC

C00716299

I05674209

I05674222

I05748753

CR51874KC

7Y5025897

I05604233

I05797713

8Y5035610

8Y5044124

8Y5035596

IT0066364

I05674195

C00652765

I05674180

I05693123

C00743561

I05818219

I05747441

8Y5002882

74-004964

CPS012325

84-006525

IT0066250

74-004529

IT0027585

84-008206

I05800760

84-008203

IPS850685

IT0005761

I05746725

IPS850743

C00717040

CR40894KC

84-002979

84-008228

8Y6014613

84-006976

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:00 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 08:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:00 AM

10/09/08 08:00 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE1

KE4

KEM

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KEM

KE1

KE4

KE1



121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
HUGHES, COREY A

HUNNICUTT, MICHAEL RAY

HUYNH, BANG V

IBRAHIM, ABDIRAHIM M

INGRAM, CHARNE LENISE

JACKSON, MATT

JAMES, DENNY EDWARD

JAMES, JOSH

JELLUM, ANTHONY YONGSUK

JIMENEZ-CORTES, VICTOR

JONES, ANTHONY BURL

JONES, ANTHONY BURL

JOYNER, OREADIS TRENEE

KAIN, JOHN VINCENT

KENNY, LANCE

KIM, DONG CHANG

KING, JUSTIN LEE

KING, KEVIN DIONE

KLIMCHUK, BOGDAN ROMANOVICH

KNAPTON, LISA DENISE

KNIGHT, TRACY A

KNOWLES, BRIAN JACOB

KOCHNEV, YEGOR VALERYEVICH

KOLK, BRYAN ANDREW

KOMETSCHER, TODD E

KONOVALCHUK, DIMITRIY S

KYLLONEN, ARNE RUDOLPH III

LAGMAY, ESTEPHANY PAULINE

LAMM, TROY THOMAS

LARRY-HERSHEY, CHRISTOPHER EARL

LEON-MARTINEZ, HUGO

LEWIS, NANCY

LIAN, JOSHUA LIN KYONE

LIPSHAY, RICHARD MURRAY

LISZKA, BOGUSLAW ANDRZEI

LORA, VICENTE C

LOVE, RYAN S

LOZADA CASTILLO, RAFAEL

LUCKAU, JEREMY JAMES

MAAMA, NALITA FONOGAIKA

74-006171

I05797670

IT0013997

CPS012354

CR21873KC

70718

CR40898KC

64-007661

8Y5036865

CPS012314

CR40880KC

CR40724KC

C00743116

I00000394

IPS854627

8Y6014636

C00716420

C00743281

I05748716

I05800704

84-003825

I05818182

I05748437

C00716421

CR43062KC

IT0050980

K00131816

I05818218

I05818248

CR43058KC

IT0068937

74-005819

8Y6015510

CR32702KC

I05879059

I05748729

I05746418

CR36804KC

I05748438

CPS012321

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 09:00 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4
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162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
MADER, ROBERT E

MAR, SOPHIA

MARSH, SARA LYNN

MARTIN, CEDRIC

MARTINSON, KEITH STEVEN

MCCABE, CHRISTOPHER JOHN

MCCALL, DONALD ANDREW

MCCALLUM, KENNETH W

MCDONELL, AMANDA M

MCLAUGHLIN, MATTHEW R

MCTAGGART, SCOTT JAMES

MEDLOCK, CARL GENE

MIDDLING, MICHELLE SUSAN

MIKLETHUN, GALINA

MILLS, MEGAN M

MOEUK, JOHN SOK

MONACO, EMILY

MOORE, ALEXANDER M

MOORE, KRISTINA D               AKA BOLDT

MORAN, ALICIA NATILE

MOSES, LOUIE MOSES JR

MUNA, VICENTE N

MUNOZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR

MURPHY, WILLIAM HARLAN

MYERS, SCOTT

NGUYEN, THUNHI

NGWASHI, ARON M

NIST, ALBERT MICHAEL

NUNO, LANDRW ALBERTO

OCHOA-RAMIREZ, OSCAR

OLIVER, MICHAEL ANDRE

ONTIVEROS MENDOZA, CELSO

ORLOWSKI, CURTIS ALLEN

OSORTO AVILA, JUAN

OSTMAN, NOELLE P

OSWALD, SAGE RYAN

OWENS, TIANA R

PAIGE, FLORENCE

PARKS, GARY LAMONT

PARKS-JACKSON, JERRY LEE

I05800715

70713

I05603850

C00716646

IT0064974

C00742826

C00717043

74-005846

C00742851

I05748419

I05799963

IT0066312

CR37639KC

I05911029

74-005651

C00743592

70407

74-006088

74-006088

C00716573

I05674295

CPS012583

8Y6008127

CPS012446

84-008214

84-002604

I05818142

IT0069017

IT0071655

CR43344KC

I05604994

8Y5036905

I05748732

CR45526KC

84-003367

C00716990

74-004091

74-003768

I05690779

C00716642

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE1

KEM

KE4

KE4

KEM

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KEM

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KEM

KE4

KEM

KEM

KE4

KE4



201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
PASTUSHOK, OLGA

PAYNTER, ALEXANDER ASHLEY

PEREZ, DIEGO OMAR

PETITT, MICHAEL EARL

PETLIG, KERRY JOE

PIKULA, DOROTA JOANNA

PLACEK, BRIAN LAWRENCE

PRATT, LISTON ALBERT JR

RADCHUK, SERGEY PAVELICH

RAMIREZ MACEDAS, FRANCISCO

RAMIREZ, JUAN CARLOS

RAVOTTI, JOHN ANDREW

REGISTE, YUSUF ZAID SIDNEY S

RHODES, DARRELL DWAYNE JR

RHODES, DARRELL DWAYNE JR

RIST, DEBORAH JAYNE

ROBINSON, TODA MAURICE

ROGERS, LINDSAY ANN

ROGERS, PAUL MICHAEL

ROMINE, DIANA ELLICE

ROSCA, DORINA

ROSENBERRY, JOSEPH M

ROSS, DAVID ROLLIN

ROWLAND, KIMBERLY M

RUELAS, JOSE A

RUSSELL, BRETT WILLIAM

SABADO, ERLANDO EVITE

SAELEE, LO SHENG

SALINAS, ELISA

SAMARIN, MARK JAMES

SANCHEZ, GRISELDA G

SATELE, JAIMIE B

SCHRATZ, JOSEPH MICHAEL

SEBASTIAN, JENNIFER

SEMELING, BRENT

SEMELING, CHRISTINA             AKA TINA

SHANNON, EDWARD W

SHARMA, AVINASH

SHAVER, RICKY D

SHEMEDYUK, VOLODYMYR

IT0066668

C00717059

C00716415

IT0069424

I05746697

I05746648

C00717014

I05745527

8Y5032942

C00716647

I05747600

70709

CR44545KC

CR43279KC

CR40896KC

IT0069410

CPS012546

I05674179

CPS012147

CR39763CO

CR40725KC

84-008218

IT0069076

CR39846KC

74-005447

I05673860

8Y6008138

CPS012324

CR40899KC

8Y5041677

I05653330

CR43280KC

I05674205

84-008208

74-006085

74-006085

84-008219

I05818106

I05800159

IT0069004

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

KE1

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KEM

KEM

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4



241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
SHEPARD, SCOTT AARON

SHREVE, DARLENE F

SHULL, LEE DANIEL

SHUR, VASILY A

SINGH, GURMEET

SINGH, GURMIT

SINGH, SATWINDER

SLONEVSKIY, DANIIL S

SLOW, BILLY

SMITH, XAVIER JOVAUGHN

STANLEY, AVON ANTONIO

STEELE, CHANTELLE RENE

STEWARDHARRIS, LAJOHNNY M

STEWART, CHRISTINE MARIE

STEWART, CLIFFORD JAY SR

STEWART, LARRY * JR

STEWART, SHAWN D

STILES, RONTRELL JAVON

STOUT, ERIC JAMES

STOWERS-BUTTERWORTH, NICHOLE

SUMMERVILLE, QWENDOLYN

SUSTAITA, OSVALDO

SWAN, DIANE AMY

SWEARINGTON, LATROM H

SYROTCHEN, CARL A

TALLMAN, ANTHONY PAUL

TAVARES, RICHARD KEITH

TAYLOR, BYRON RENE

TAYLOR, ERIC G

THOMAS, BENNIE E

THORNQUIST, RICHARD LEE

TIMMONS, BRANDON L

TRAN, CHANH M

TRUONG, TONY HAI

TUCKER, JEFFERY

TUFANO, JILL M

TUIALA, JOE

TUTTLE, MELISSA M

UDO, UTURA GEMEDA

VAIANGINA, IOLA TESTIT M

CR39921KC

54-001449

I05797724

8Y6021161

8Y5036920

IT0067367

IT0064748

IT0071860

CR32693KC

IT0039392

C00716991

I05748711

C00743562

CR44706KC

CR40893KC

CR45529KC

I05818393

C00717015

CR43756KC

I05745913

84-007361

CR43650KC

I05818271

74-006751

8Y5041687

C00717038

IT0065193

CR39849KC

84-001995

84-007360

8Y6008113

CR44778KC

84-008209

CPS011917

I05746553

74-008038

84-008226

I05747844

I05818107

CR31112KC

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:36 PM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

KE4

KEM

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KEM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KEM

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KEM

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE1



281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
VALENTINE, JULIA ANN

VAN BRYCE, ALLIE DUTY

VANDEVOORT, ZACHARIAH JOHN

VANSICKLE, JOSEPH CHARLES A

VAZQUEZ CHAVEZ, OLIVER

VIEZCA RICO, JOSE HIPOLITO

VINCENT, THOMAS ROBERT

WALLACE, BRITNEY MARIE

WALLIS, GUY DEAN

WARD, JAMES LAVELL

WASHINGTON, RON GEORGE JR

WATSON, STAN

WELLENDORF, DANIEL AUSTIN

WESTWOOD, KEVIN JAMES JR

WHITE, CHRISTOPHER JAMES

WHITEHILL, AMIRA ROSE

WIEBENGA, JEFFREY DEAN

WILLIAMS, PREMA L

WILSON, CARRIE MICHELLE

WILSON, DESMOND THELONIOUS

WOLFE, WILLIAM TODD

WOODS, CHARLENE KAY

WORKMAN, AMY KATELYN

YASIN, ABDINASIR ABDISAMAD

YBARRA, RICO DANIEL

YEZHEVSKY, YAKOV AMNON

YUSUF, SAID OSMAN

ZUBIK, OLEG

I05818485

I05747880

IT0066597

IS0075136

IT0068857

CR39543KC

I05748749

C00717013

CR43345KC

C00716300

CPS012662

IT0047186

CPS012343

CR26338KC

CR43852KC

8Y6005421

I05747402

84-008225

I05692797

CR37947KC

8Y6014611

IT0066091

I05604195

I05691202

C00743707

I05603754

CR37946KC

IT0069383

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/06/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/06/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 02:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 08:45 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/10/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/08/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 08:45 AM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

10/09/08 01:30 PM

10/10/08 10:00 AM

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE4

KE1


